

Bexley City Schools Friend of Education 2023-2024 nomination form

Criteria:



Individual who has made a significant contribution to public education in the City of Bexley;



Not a current Bexley Schools employee (certificated, classified, exempt, administrative, aide);



Person who goes above and beyond to give their time to our schools;

Nominations are encouraged from community members, educators or non-educators.

Procedure:



Nominations will be forwarded to the Board of Education for their review and selection of the:

Bexley City Schools 2023-2024 Friend of Education Award



The Bexley City Schools Friend of Education Award is an engraved brick that will be placed in the Alumni Piazza/Walkway at our Cassingham Complex. (do not hesitate to nominate someone because you are not sure If they fit the criteria – the Board wants and needs your input by receiving nominations!

Nominee Information: Name: Address: Phone and Email: Nominee Activity Involvement: Nominee Activity Involvement: Briefly explain why you feel this person is a candidate for the: Bexley City Schools Friend of Education Award (may attach additional paperwork) Nominator's Name: Nominator's Phone and Email:

Submit completed nominations to: karla.croswell@bexley.us | Deadline for submission: Friday, April 12, 2024